www.AmericanLighting.com ©2025 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2517Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
RGBTW COB TAPE LIGHT
24V DC High Output RGB + Tunable CCT
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
COB Tape Light features uniform illumination without the need

•	 Lumen output ranging up to 225Lm per foot
•	 Cuttable every 2” with 16ft max run
•	 Easy installation featuring 3M VHB adhesive backing
•	 Control via DMX for color and dimming (requires DMX decoder)
•	 cULus Listed for indoor dry/damp locations
•	 50,000 hours rated life
Seamless Phosphor Coating Non-visible Diodes
TRULUX / RGBTW SERIES
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2025 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2517Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
TRULUX / RGBTW SERIES
HTL-COB-RGBTW SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
HTL-COB-RGBTW 24V DC RGBTW 16 ft 225Lm / ft 4.5W / ft IP54 90+ 2” (50.8mm) 16 ft
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*
HTL-COB-RGBTW SERIES SIMPLE SELECT QUICK SET-UP
24V Tape LightSimple Select
In-line Controller24V Adaptive Series